Nom

1 CARRIER

2 RIZzl

3 PREVOST

4 ROSSERO

5 CARAUX LAUNAY

1 DURON

2 ROSSERO

3 CARAUX LAUNAY
4 BUISSON

5 BEDUN

1 PREVOST
2 BOULIGAND

1 CHARUN
2 CARAUX
3 CARAUX LAUNAY

1 BERNARD
2 MONTHE
3 DEBAUGE
4 BERNARD
5 BARD
6 ODDON
7 DOP
8 CARAUX LAUNAY
9 PERROT
10 BRULAT
11 TOURNIER
12 PIC MERMET
13 CARRIER
14 DEFOSSE
15 DIPALO
16 MUNOZ
17 CARTEAU
18 RIZZI
19 BOUVERON
20 KOLIC
21 FABROL
22 TARAVELLO
23 BOULIGAND
24 THIBERT
25 DESBOS
26 COMAJUAN

DEPARTEMENTAUX TAR

Prenom

Patrick
Serge

Jean

Daniel
Marie-Laure

Gilles

Daniel
Marie-Laure
RZmy
Thomas

Jean
FrZdZric

Jalil
Philippe
Marie-Laure

Amandine
Jean-Baptiste
No'l
Thomas
Philippe
Nicolas
Mehdi
Marie-Laure
Laurent
Gilles
Damien
Jean-Pierre
Patrick
Guy

Lucas

llona
Barbara
Serge
Bernard
Laure-Lou
Laetitia
Denis
FrZdZric
Pascal
Michel
Alain

Epreuve

810 Fusil RZp. Man.
810 Fusil RZp. Man.
810 Fusil RZp. Man.
810 Fusil RZp. Man.
810 Fusil RZp. Man.

812 Fusil Armes ModifiZes
812 Fusil Armes ModifiZes
812 Fusil Armes ModifiZes
812 Fusil Armes ModifiZes
812 Fusil Armes ModifiZes

815 FSA - Gros Calibre
815 FSA - Gros Calibre

816 FSA - Petit Calibre
816 FSA - Petit Calibre
816 FSA - Petit Calibre

820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir
820 Carabine 22 Ir

Association N

T.0. VALENTIP
T.0. VALENTID
T.S. BEAUMOI
C.T.S. MONTE
UGAP TIR

T.S. BEAUMOI
C.T.S. MONTE
UGAP TIR

T.0. VALENTID
T.0. VALENTID

T.S. BEAUMOI
UGAP TIR

UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR

UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
C.T.S.B.L.V.
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
T.0. VALENTI?
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
T.0. VALENTI?
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
T.0. VALENTIT
UGAP TIR
T.0. VALENTIT

Total

137
125
108
98
78

173
145
143
117
72

138
81

153
152
141

193
163
162
154
150
150
143
139
134
128
123
116
113
113
112
111
100
100
98
97
92
90
70
66
42
34

S1

76
51
62
56
44

89
75
62
57
34

73
31

70
88
72

95
90
93
89
92
93
70
91
80
82
81
63
63
77
77
52
57
66
63
64
57
61
43
47
29
20

S2

61
74
46
42
34

84
70
81
60
38

65
50

83
64
69

98
73
69
65
58
57
73
48
54
46
42
53
50
36
35
59
43
34
35
33
35
29
27
19
13
14



1 BELAUBRE
2 PIGNAUD
3 MARILLAT
4 MOTTET
5 THIBERT
6 MONTEILLET
7 TEDDE
8 RIEHL
9 AURELLE
10 CARAUX
11 CHARUN
12 ROUMEAS
13 ESSIZ
14 MAZEYRAT
15 MARCHANDIAU
16 MORCILLO
17 CARTEAU
18 RIZZ|
19 COMAJUAN
20 NICOD
21 RIEHL
22 IMBERT
23 TARAVELLO
24 CARAUX LAUNAY
25 AUBERT
26 ANTELME

1 BELAUBRE
2 CHARUN

3 MOTTET
4 ROUMEAS
5 MARILLAT
6 CARAUX

7 AURELLE

8 CARTEAU
9 PIGNAUD
10 CARAUX LAUNAY
11 IMBERT
12 BERTRAND
13 ESSIZ

830

831

Tony
Fran@is
Florent
Jonathan
Pascal
Luc
Frand@is
Micha’l
Jean-Philippe
Philippe
Jalil
RenZ

Ali
Philippe
Yves
Nicolas
Barbara
Serge
Alain
Jean
Pierre
Laurent
Denis
Marie-Laure
RenZ
Claude

Tony

Jalil
Jonathan
RenZ
Florent
Philippe
Jean-Philippe
Bernard
Fran@is
Marie-Laure
Laurent
Christian

Al

830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver
830 Pistolet / Revolver

831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire
831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire
831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire
831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire
831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire
831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire
831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire
831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire
831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire
831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire
831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire
831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire
831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire

C.T.S.B.L.V.
C.T.S.B.L.V.
C.T.S.B.L.V.
C.T.S.B.L.V.
T.0. VALENTID
T.0. VALENTIP
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
ARQUEBUSIEF
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
ARQUEBUSIEF
C.T.S.B.L.V.
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
T.0. VALENTID
UGAP TIR
T.0. VALENTID
T.0. VALENTID
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR

C.T.S.B.L.V.
UGAP TIR
C.T.S.B.L.V.
ARQUEBUSIEF
C.T.S.B.L.V.
UGAP TIR
ARQUEBUSIEF
UGAP TIR
C.T.S.B.L.V.
UGAP TIR
UGAP TIR

A.L. ROMANS
C.T.S.B.L.V.

155
151
151
130
119
111
107
97
93
92
92
83
82
81
76
73
67
61
57
54
52
43
37
32
13

166
162
152
152
140
139
134
132
129
123
108
65
64

75
61
81
80
69
71
67
77
53
62
62
53
52
61
56
53
37
51
47
54
32
23
17
32

90
88
67
76
60
65
50
65
46
61
72
24
22

80
90
70
50
50
40
40
20
40
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
30
10
10

20
20
20

10

76
74
85
76
80
74
84
67
83
62
36
41
42



